thovip

(IverPASL)

004010. KARTELMOER WELL.6000 GLV MET DOORLOPEND DRAADGAT

Artikelcode

004010.030060000.000
004010.030080000.000
004010.030100000.000

N
3/

30
30
30

B

13
13
13

M 6 DRL.
M 8 DRL.
M10 DRL.

zwart

zwart

zwart

Dukaat 10

NL 5751 PW, Deurne

Tel: +31 (0) 493 322068
info@verpas.nl

Kvk nr: 17227692

BTW nr: NL819535722B01



